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Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BEL BELGIUM 1.64 yes

        REYNAERT Joppe 2004 R M      

        HANSENNE Arian 2004 R M      

        VANDENHAUTE Lars 2004 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CAN CANADA 1.27 yes

        LEE Wesley 2003 R M      

        BRUNET Nathan 2002 L M      

        LI Sui Lun 2003 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1.12 yes

        KOTALA Jan 2004 R M      

        PROCHAZKA Ondrej 2005 R M      

        KLAUS Robert 2003 R M      

        MATOUŠEK David 2004 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP SPAIN 1.9 yes

        GARCIA MIGUEL Daniel 2002 R M      

        LOPEZ CORAZON Diego 2002 R M      

        DE LOS MOZOS Javier 2002 R M      

        JEUN Daniel 2004 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EST ESTONIA 1.10 yes

        MURUMAA Mathias 2005 R M      

        TAFENAU Kasper 2003 R M      

        KIIROJA Jaron 2002 R M      

        SALM Markus 2004 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.5 yes

        FORTIN Paul 2002 L M      

        PLANTE Thibault 2002 R M      

        DIANE Alban 2002 R M      

        MAURY Julien 2002 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.30 yes

        MCKERR Isaac 2002 R M      

        WALMSLEY Joseph 2003 L M      

        JEAL James 2002 L M      

        MITCHELL Jacob 2002 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER GERMANY 1.20 yes

        MURRU Fabio 2002 L M      

        TREBIS Michael 2003 R M      

        KELPE Bendix 2003 R M      

        STANGE Jakob 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ISR ISRAEL 1.15 yes

        LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan 2004 L M      

        VILENSKY Dov Ber 2004 L M      

        COHEN Yonatan 2003 L M      

        SARID Alon 2006 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.11 yes

        GALASSI Matteo 2005 R M      

        PIATTI Enrico 2002 R M      

        ARMALEO Filippo 2002 L M      

        MENCARELLI Simone 2003 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KSA SAUDI ARABIA 1.14 yes

        ALFIHANI Ahmed Anwar 2004 R M      

        ALTAWEEL Hussain 2003 R M      

        ALAKKAS Omar 2002 R M      

        ALOTAIBI Abdulkarim 2003 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

LAT LATVIA 1.9999 yes

        LOGINOVS Daniels 2003 R M      

        CAIKOVSKIS Glebs 2003 R M      

        POPOVS Vadims 2003 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NED NETHERLANDS 1.57 yes

        ROUBAILO Niels 2003 L M      

        VIDELER Jasper 2002 R M      

        PIEPER Jesse 2004 R M      

        WARREMAN Daan 2004 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NOR NORWAY 1.34 yes

        KRASIKOVAS Emilis 2005 R M      

        NORDTVEIT Didrik 2005 L M      

        BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 2002 L M      

        MALVIK Aleksander 2005 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

SUI SWITZERLAND 1.3 yes

        ERBETTA Diego 2002 L M      

        VINEIS Sven 2003 R M      

        BROCHARD Théo 2003 L M      

        HAURI Ian 2002 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.6 yes

        KOSHMAN Nikita 2002 L M      

        SAMOILOV Roman 2004 R M      

        KORNIIENKO Lev 2002 L M      

        OPANASENKO Andrii 2003 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA USA 1.4 yes

        LAWSON Henry 2004 L M      

        WHELAN Thomas 2004 R M      

        HADDAD Justin 2002 R M      

        LIVERANT Skyler 2004 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

17 Nations, 17 Participants (17 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 003 269.0 SUI SWITZERLAND yes

2. 0 004 256.0 USA USA yes

3. 0 005 203.0 FRA FRANCE yes

4. 0 006 167.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

5. 0 009 131.0 ESP SPAIN yes

6. 0 010 130.0 EST ESTONIA yes

7. 0 011 120.0 ITA ITALY yes

8. 0 012 103.0 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC yes

9. 0 014 88.0 KSA SAUDI ARABIA yes

10. 0 015 87.0 ISR ISRAEL yes

11. 0 020 73.0 GER GERMANY yes

12. 0 027 64.0 CAN CANADA yes

13. 0 030 52.0 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

14. 0 034 45.0 NOR NORWAY yes

15. 0 057 16.0 NED NETHERLANDS yes

16. 0 064 8.0 BEL BELGIUM yes

T 9 000 0.0 LAT LATVIA yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Observer

CRUZ MELENDEZ Luis Alberto (CRC)
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Format

Participants 17 Participants

1 Direct elemination
20.02. 08:30

Team Welt Cup Tableau of 32 with place 1-16 Draw 5-32

17 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 4 A T32 20.02. 08:30

5 - 32 A T32 20.02. 08:30 Drawn lots by pairs

Team World Cup
Table of 32
Draw by pairs for place 5-32
Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elemination

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 3 269.0

2 USA USA 1 4 256.0

3 FRA FRANCE 1 5 203.0

4 UKR UKRAINE 1 6 167.0

5 ESP SPAIN 1 9 131.0

6 EST ESTONIA 1 10 130.0

7 ITA ITALY 1 11 120.0

8 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1 12 103.0

9 KSA SAUDI ARABIA 1 14 88.0

10 ISR ISRAEL 1 15 87.0

11 GER GERMANY 1 20 73.0

12 CAN CANADA 1 27 64.0

13 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 30 52.0

14 NOR NORWAY 1 34 45.0

15 NED NETHERLANDS 1 57 16.0

16 BEL BELGIUM 1 64 8.0

17 LAT LATVIA 1 9999 0.0
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 5 Sun 12:30

ISRAEL (7) ISR   34

NORWAY (14) NOR   V

R: JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA) / BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

Piste 5 Sun 11:15

LATVIA (17) LAT   32

ISRAEL (7) ISR   V

R: DE WIT Kevin (BEL) / FABRE Michel (SUI)

Piste 6 Sun 11:15

*** Bye *** (11)  

NORWAY (14) NOR  

 

1 SWITZERLAND SUI  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 08:30

17 LATVIA LAT   V

16 BELGIUM BEL   34

 
R: OREMUSH Geza (UKR) / PLANTINGA Teun (NED) / AYANWALE Kola
(GBR)

 

9 ISRAEL (10) ISR  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8 ITALY (7) ITA  

 

 

5 ESTONIA (6) EST  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

 

21 *** Bye ***  

12 GERMANY (11) GER  

 

 

13 NORWAY (14) NOR  

20 *** Bye ***  

 

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 UKRAINE UKR  

 

Piste 1 Sun 10:00

SWITZERLAND SUI   V

LATVIA (17) LAT   28

R: ABU ALI Mohamed (KSA) / MADR Vilem (CZE)

Piste 2 Sun 10:00

ITALY (10) ITA   V

ISRAEL (7) ISR   24

R: PLANTINGA Teun (NED) / PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)

Piste 3 Sun 10:00

ESTONIA (6) EST   0

GERMANY (11) GER   0

R: PAPP Zsolt (SUI) / DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

Piste 4 Sun 10:00

NORWAY (14) NOR   28

UKRAINE UKR   V

R: HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna (SUI) / DONNELLY Devin (USA)
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 6 Sun 12:30

GREAT BRITAIN (13) GBR   V

SAUDI ARABIA (9) KSA   32

R: MADR Vilem (CZE) / CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

Piste 7 Sun 11:15

GREAT BRITAIN (13) GBR   V

CANADA (12) CAN   31

R: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA) / CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

Piste 8 Sun 11:15

SAUDI ARABIA (9) KSA   V

NETHERLANDS (15) NED   39

R: PAPP Zsolt (SUI) / MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

 

3 FRANCE FRA  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

 

19 *** Bye ***  

14 GREAT BRITAIN (13) GBR  

 

 

11 CANADA (12) CAN  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6 SPAIN (5) ESP  

 

 

7 CZECH REPUBLIC (8) CZE  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10 SAUDI ARABIA (9) KSA  

 

 

15 NETHERLANDS NED  

18 *** Bye ***  

 

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2 USA USA  

 

Piste 5 Sun 10:00

FRANCE FRA   V 39

GREAT BRITAIN (13) GBR   36

R: BOSSART Michel (SUI) / OREMUSH Geza (UKR)

Piste 6 Sun 10:00

CANADA (12) CAN   29

SPAIN (5) ESP   V

R: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI) / VISCARDI Alberto (ITA)

Piste 7 Sun 10:00

CZECH REPUBLIC (8) CZE   V

SAUDI ARABIA (9) KSA   41

R: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST) / JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)

Piste 8 Sun 10:00

NETHERLANDS NED   39

USA USA   V

R: AYANWALE Kola (GBR) / AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI)
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J | Place 9/10 K | Place 11/12    
  Piste 3 Sun 13:45

1 NORWAY (14) NOR   35

2 GREAT BRITAIN (13) GBR   V

  R: ABU ALI Mohamed (KSA) / DONNELLY Devin (USA)

  Piste 4 Sun 13:45

1 ISRAEL (7) ISR   V

2 SAUDI ARABIA (9) KSA   21

  R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI) / BRAVO Daniel (ESP)

M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14  

Piste 6 Sun 13:45

*** Bye *** (11)  

CANADA (12) CAN  

  Piste 7 Sun 12:30

1 LATVIA (17) LAT  

4 *** Bye *** (11)  

 

  Piste 8 Sun 12:30

3 CANADA (12) CAN   41

2 NETHERLANDS (15) NED   V

  R: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR) / PAPP Zsolt (SUI)

Piste 5 Sun 13:45

LATVIA (17) LAT   36

NETHERLANDS (15) NED   V

R: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI) / JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)

H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 3 Sun 12:30

ITALY (10) ITA   V 37

ESTONIA (6) EST   32

R: BRAVO Daniel (ESP) / AMEZ-DROZ Léon (SUI)

Piste 4 Sun 12:30

FRANCE FRA   V

CZECH REPUBLIC (8) CZE   33

R: FABRE Michel (SUI) / DONNELLY Devin (USA)

  Piste 1 Sun 11:15

1 SWITZERLAND SUI   V

8 ITALY (10) ITA   34

  R: MADR Vilem (CZE) / ABU ALI Mohamed (KSA)

  Piste 2 Sun 11:15

5 ESTONIA (6) EST   40

4 UKRAINE UKR   V 42

  R: JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA) / AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

  Piste 3 Sun 11:15

3 FRANCE FRA   35

6 SPAIN (5) ESP   V 36

  R: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR) / PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

  Piste 4 Sun 11:15

7 CZECH REPUBLIC (8) CZE   25

2 USA USA   V

  R: BUCHS Daniel (SUI) / OREMUSH Geza (UKR)

Piste 1 Sun 12:30

SWITZERLAND SUI   V

UKRAINE UKR   37

R: BELAS Karolina (SVK) / VISCARDI Alberto (ITA)

Piste 2 Sun 12:30

SPAIN (5) ESP   V

USA USA   41

R: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST) / ABU ALI Mohamed (KSA)

Piste 9 Sun 15:00

SWITZERLAND SUI   V

SPAIN (5) ESP   39

R: MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST) / AYANWALE Kola (GBR) / PIASECKI Bartosz
(NOR)
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O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 1 Sun 13:45

1 ITALY (10) ITA   V

2 FRANCE (3) FRA   35

  R: PAPP Zsolt (SUI) / MADR Vilem (CZE)

  Piste 2 Sun 13:45

1 ESTONIA (6) EST   V

2 CZECH REPUBLIC (8) CZE   31

  R: BUCHS Daniel (SUI) / BELAS Karolina (SVK)

  Piste 9 Sun 13:45

1 UKRAINE (4) UKR   V

2 USA USA   41

  R: FABRE Michel (SUI) / MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)
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Direct elemination

Table of 32

08:30 | Piste 2 R: OREMUSH Geza, UKR / PLANTINGA Teun, NED

BELGIUM 34 45 LATVIA

HANSENNE Arian 4 4 5 5 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs

VANDENHAUTE Lars 5 9 8 3 POPOVS Vadims

REYNAERT Joppe 4 13 12 4 LOGINOVS Daniels

HANSENNE Arian 5 18 17 5 POPOVS Vadims

REYNAERT Joppe 4 22 24 7 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs

VANDENHAUTE Lars 5 27 29 5 LOGINOVS Daniels

REYNAERT Joppe 1 28 34 5 POPOVS Vadims

HANSENNE Arian 2 30 40 6 LOGINOVS Daniels

VANDENHAUTE Lars 4 34 45 5 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs

Table of 16

10:00 | Piste 1 R: ABU ALI Mohamed, KSA / MADR Vilem, CZE

LATVIA 28 45 SWITZERLAND

LOGINOVS Daniels 5 5 5 5 VINEIS Sven

CAIKOVSKIS Glebs 3 8 10 5 ERBETTA Diego

POPOVS Vadims 1 9 13 3 BROCHARD Théo

LOGINOVS Daniels 2 11 20 7 ERBETTA Diego

POPOVS Vadims 3 14 24 4 VINEIS Sven

CAIKOVSKIS Glebs 3 17 30 6 BROCHARD Théo

POPOVS Vadims 2 19 35 5 ERBETTA Diego

LOGINOVS Daniels 5 24 40 5 BROCHARD Théo

CAIKOVSKIS Glebs 4 28 45 5 VINEIS Sven

10:00 | Piste 2 R: PLANTINGA Teun, NED / PIASECKI Bartosz, NOR

ISRAEL 24 45 ITALY

PIATTI Enrico 1 1 2 2 VILENSKY Dov Ber

ARMALEO Filippo 0 1 6 4 COHEN Yonatan

MENCARELLI Simone 1 2 12 6 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan

PIATTI Enrico 6 8 17 5 COHEN Yonatan

MENCARELLI Simone 8 16 25 8 VILENSKY Dov Ber

ARMALEO Filippo 2 18 30 5 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan

MENCARELLI Simone 2 20 35 5 COHEN Yonatan

PIATTI Enrico 2 22 40 5 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan

ARMALEO Filippo 2 24 45 5 VILENSKY Dov Ber

10:00 | Piste 3 R: PAPP Zsolt, SUI / DE WIT Kevin, BEL

GERMANY 0 0 ESTONIA
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10:00 | Piste 4 R: HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI Gianna, SUI / DONNELLY Devin, USA

UKRAINE 45 28 NORWAY

OPANASENKO Andrii 2 2 2 2 MALVIK Aleksander

SAMOILOV Roman 1 3 5 3 KRASIKOVAS Emilis

KOSHMAN Nikita 4 7 6 1 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes

SAMOILOV Roman 4 11 8 2 MALVIK Aleksander

OPANASENKO Andrii 5 16 13 5 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes

KOSHMAN Nikita 7 23 16 3 KRASIKOVAS Emilis

SAMOILOV Roman 2 25 20 4 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes

KOSHMAN Nikita 15 40 25 5 MALVIK Aleksander

OPANASENKO Andrii 5 45 28 3 KRASIKOVAS Emilis

10:00 | Piste 5 R: BOSSART Michel, SUI / OREMUSH Geza, UKR

GREAT BRITAIN 36 39 FRANCE

JEAL James 2 2 3 3 DIANE Alban

MCKERR Isaac 6 8 9 6 MAURY Julien

WALMSLEY Joseph 3 11 14 5 FORTIN Paul

MCKERR Isaac 4 15 18 4 DIANE Alban

JEAL James 1 16 21 3 FORTIN Paul

WALMSLEY Joseph 3 19 23 2 MAURY Julien

MCKERR Isaac 5 24 27 4 FORTIN Paul

MITCHELL Jacob 1 25 30 3 DIANE Alban

JEAL James 11 36 39 9 MAURY Julien

10:00 | Piste 6 R: CIVIERO Ambre, SUI / VISCARDI Alberto, ITA

SPAIN 45 29 CANADA

DE LOS MOZOS Javier 5 5 2 2 LEE Wesley

JEUN Daniel 3 8 4 2 LI Sui Lun

LOPEZ CORAZON Diego 5 13 8 4 BRUNET Nathan

JEUN Daniel 7 20 11 3 LEE Wesley

DE LOS MOZOS Javier 5 25 13 2 BRUNET Nathan

LOPEZ CORAZON Diego 3 28 14 1 LI Sui Lun

JEUN Daniel 7 35 21 7 BRUNET Nathan

LOPEZ CORAZON Diego 5 40 28 7 LEE Wesley

DE LOS MOZOS Javier 5 45 29 1 LI Sui Lun

10:00 | Piste 7 R: MUTSENIK Stanislav, EST / JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA

SAUDI ARABIA 41 45 CZECH REPUBLIC

ALTAWEEL Hussain 5 5 3 3 KLAUS Robert

ALFIHANI Ahmed Anwar 0 5 6 3 MATOUŠEK David

ALAKKAS Omar 7 12 13 7 KOTALA Jan

ALFIHANI Ahmed Anwar 8 20 18 5 KLAUS Robert

ALTAWEEL Hussain 5 25 20 2 KOTALA Jan

ALAKKAS Omar 5 30 26 6 MATOUŠEK David

ALFIHANI Ahmed Anwar 5 35 33 7 KOTALA Jan

ALAKKAS Omar 3 38 40 7 KLAUS Robert

ALTAWEEL Hussain 3 41 45 5 MATOUŠEK David



World Cup of Switzerland

Winterthur (SUI)
20.02.2022 - 8:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Team

U20

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Marcel Ansorge
Document ID:
20.02.2022 15:46

3 / 11

10:00 | Piste 8 R: AYANWALE Kola, GBR / AMEZ-DROZ Léon, SUI

USA 45 39 NETHERLANDS

HADDAD Justin 5 5 1 1 PIEPER Jesse

LAWSON Henry 2 7 6 5 WARREMAN Daan

LIVERANT Skyler 4 11 12 6 ROUBAILO Niels

HADDAD Justin 5 16 18 6 WARREMAN Daan

WHELAN Thomas 5 21 21 3 PIEPER Jesse

LAWSON Henry 2 23 25 4 ROUBAILO Niels

WHELAN Thomas 10 33 32 7 WARREMAN Daan

HADDAD Justin 4 37 35 3 ROUBAILO Niels

LAWSON Henry 8 45 39 4 PIEPER Jesse



World Cup of Switzerland

Winterthur (SUI)
20.02.2022 - 8:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Team

U20

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Marcel Ansorge
Document ID:
20.02.2022 15:46

4 / 11

Table of 8

11:15 | Piste 1 R: MADR Vilem, CZE / ABU ALI Mohamed, KSA

ITALY 34 45 SWITZERLAND

PIATTI Enrico 0 0 2 2 VINEIS Sven

ARMALEO Filippo 2 2 5 3 HAURI Ian

MENCARELLI Simone 1 3 9 4 BROCHARD Théo

PIATTI Enrico 4 7 14 5 HAURI Ian

MENCARELLI Simone 1 8 19 5 VINEIS Sven

ARMALEO Filippo 3 11 23 4 BROCHARD Théo

MENCARELLI Simone 12 23 32 9 HAURI Ian

GALASSI Matteo 3 26 36 4 BROCHARD Théo

ARMALEO Filippo 8 34 45 9 VINEIS Sven

11:15 | Piste 2 R: JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA / AYANWALE Kola, GBR

UKRAINE 42 40 ESTONIA

SAMOILOV Roman 2 2 3 3 KIIROJA Jaron

KORNIIENKO Lev 2 4 6 3 TAFENAU Kasper

KOSHMAN Nikita 4 8 7 1 SALM Markus

KORNIIENKO Lev 4 12 11 4 KIIROJA Jaron

OPANASENKO Andrii 5 17 15 4 SALM Markus

KOSHMAN Nikita 8 25 21 6 TAFENAU Kasper

KORNIIENKO Lev 5 30 25 4 SALM Markus

KOSHMAN Nikita 3 33 28 3 KIIROJA Jaron

OPANASENKO Andrii 9 42 40 12 TAFENAU Kasper

11:15 | Piste 3 R: PIASECKI Bartosz, NOR / PLANTINGA Teun, NED

SPAIN 36 35 FRANCE

DE LOS MOZOS Javier 4 4 0 0 PLANTE Thibault

JEUN Daniel 3 7 5 5 DIANE Alban

LOPEZ CORAZON Diego 1 8 8 3 FORTIN Paul

JEUN Daniel 2 10 12 4 PLANTE Thibault

DE LOS MOZOS Javier 7 17 14 2 FORTIN Paul

LOPEZ CORAZON Diego 5 22 16 2 DIANE Alban

JEUN Daniel 3 25 24 8 FORTIN Paul

LOPEZ CORAZON Diego 2 27 27 3 PLANTE Thibault

DE LOS MOZOS Javier 9 36 35 8 DIANE Alban

11:15 | Piste 4 R: BUCHS Daniel, SUI / OREMUSH Geza, UKR

USA 45 25 CZECH REPUBLIC

LAWSON Henry 5 5 1 1 MATOUŠEK David

HADDAD Justin 5 10 3 2 KLAUS Robert

LIVERANT Skyler 5 15 6 3 KOTALA Jan

LAWSON Henry 5 20 10 4 PROCHAZKA Ondrej

LIVERANT Skyler 5 25 13 3 MATOUŠEK David

HADDAD Justin 5 30 14 1 KOTALA Jan

WHELAN Thomas 5 35 16 2 PROCHAZKA Ondrej

LAWSON Henry 5 40 21 5 KOTALA Jan

HADDAD Justin 5 45 25 4 MATOUŠEK David



World Cup of Switzerland

Winterthur (SUI)
20.02.2022 - 8:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Team

U20

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Marcel Ansorge
Document ID:
20.02.2022 15:46

5 / 11

Table 9-16

11:15 | Piste 5 R: DE WIT Kevin, BEL / FABRE Michel, SUI

ISRAEL 45 32 LATVIA

COHEN Yonatan 5 5 2 2 LOGINOVS Daniels

VILENSKY Dov Ber 5 10 9 7 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs

LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan 5 15 11 2 POPOVS Vadims

VILENSKY Dov Ber 5 20 13 2 LOGINOVS Daniels

SARID Alon 5 25 15 2 POPOVS Vadims

LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan 5 30 21 6 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs

VILENSKY Dov Ber 5 35 22 1 POPOVS Vadims

LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan 5 40 27 5 LOGINOVS Daniels

COHEN Yonatan 5 45 32 5 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs

11:15 | Piste 7 R: VISCARDI Alberto, ITA / CIVIERO Ambre, SUI

CANADA 31 45 GREAT BRITAIN

BRUNET Nathan 3 3 5 5 WALMSLEY Joseph

LI Sui Lun 5 8 7 2 JEAL James

LEE Wesley 4 12 15 8 MCKERR Isaac

LI Sui Lun 3 15 18 3 WALMSLEY Joseph

BRUNET Nathan 2 17 25 7 MCKERR Isaac

LEE Wesley 2 19 30 5 JEAL James

LI Sui Lun 3 22 35 5 MCKERR Isaac

LEE Wesley 5 27 40 5 WALMSLEY Joseph

BRUNET Nathan 4 31 45 5 JEAL James

11:15 | Piste 8 R: PAPP Zsolt, SUI / MUTSENIK Stanislav, EST

NETHERLANDS 39 45 SAUDI ARABIA

WARREMAN Daan 5 5 4 4 ALTAWEEL Hussain

ROUBAILO Niels 3 8 5 1 ALFIHANI Ahmed Anwar

PIEPER Jesse 5 13 11 6 ALAKKAS Omar

WARREMAN Daan 4 17 14 3 ALFIHANI Ahmed Anwar

PIEPER Jesse 7 24 25 11 ALTAWEEL Hussain

ROUBAILO Niels 5 29 29 4 ALAKKAS Omar

PIEPER Jesse 1 30 32 3 ALFIHANI Ahmed Anwar

WARREMAN Daan 6 36 40 8 ALAKKAS Omar

ROUBAILO Niels 3 39 45 5 ALTAWEEL Hussain
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Semi-Final

12:30 | Piste 1 R: BELAS Karolina, SVK / VISCARDI Alberto, ITA

UKRAINE 37 45 SWITZERLAND

KORNIIENKO Lev 2 2 1 1 VINEIS Sven

KOSHMAN Nikita 7 9 8 7 HAURI Ian

SAMOILOV Roman 2 11 11 3 BROCHARD Théo

KORNIIENKO Lev 3 14 16 5 HAURI Ian

SAMOILOV Roman 2 16 18 2 VINEIS Sven

KOSHMAN Nikita 3 19 27 9 BROCHARD Théo

SAMOILOV Roman 3 22 32 5 HAURI Ian

KORNIIENKO Lev 4 26 37 5 BROCHARD Théo

KOSHMAN Nikita 11 37 45 8 VINEIS Sven

12:30 | Piste 2 R: MUTSENIK Stanislav, EST / ABU ALI Mohamed, KSA

USA 41 45 SPAIN

HADDAD Justin 3 3 4 4 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego

LIVERANT Skyler 5 8 10 6 DE LOS MOZOS Javier

LAWSON Henry 4 12 15 5 JEUN Daniel

LIVERANT Skyler 8 20 20 5 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego

HADDAD Justin 3 23 21 1 JEUN Daniel

LAWSON Henry 5 28 27 6 DE LOS MOZOS Javier

LIVERANT Skyler 7 35 32 5 JEUN Daniel

LAWSON Henry 4 39 40 8 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego

HADDAD Justin 2 41 45 5 DE LOS MOZOS Javier
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Table 5-8

12:30 | Piste 3 R: BRAVO Daniel, ESP / AMEZ-DROZ Léon, SUI

ESTONIA 32 37 ITALY

TAFENAU Kasper 4 4 3 3 PIATTI Enrico

MURUMAA Mathias 0 4 6 3 ARMALEO Filippo

KIIROJA Jaron 1 5 10 4 MENCARELLI Simone

MURUMAA Mathias 1 6 12 2 PIATTI Enrico

TAFENAU Kasper 5 11 17 5 MENCARELLI Simone

KIIROJA Jaron 4 15 18 1 ARMALEO Filippo

MURUMAA Mathias 3 18 23 5 MENCARELLI Simone

KIIROJA Jaron 2 20 25 2 PIATTI Enrico

TAFENAU Kasper 12 32 37 12 ARMALEO Filippo

12:30 | Piste 4 R: FABRE Michel, SUI / DONNELLY Devin, USA

CZECH REPUBLIC 33 45 FRANCE

MATOUŠEK David 0 0 5 5 PLANTE Thibault

KOTALA Jan 8 8 10 5 MAURY Julien

KLAUS Robert 4 12 15 5 FORTIN Paul

KOTALA Jan 6 18 20 5 PLANTE Thibault

MATOUŠEK David 1 19 25 5 FORTIN Paul

KLAUS Robert 5 24 30 5 MAURY Julien

KOTALA Jan 3 27 35 5 FORTIN Paul

KLAUS Robert 3 30 40 5 PLANTE Thibault

PROCHAZKA Ondrej 3 33 45 5 MAURY Julien
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Table 9-12

12:30 | Piste 5 R: JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA / BUCHS Daniel, SUI

NORWAY 45 34 ISRAEL

MALVIK Aleksander 5 5 2 2 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan

KRASIKOVAS Emilis 5 10 3 1 SARID Alon

NORDTVEIT Didrik 5 15 3 0 COHEN Yonatan

MALVIK Aleksander 5 20 5 2 SARID Alon

NORDTVEIT Didrik 5 25 14 9 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan

KRASIKOVAS Emilis 1 26 15 1 COHEN Yonatan

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 9 35 31 16 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes

VILENSKY Dov Ber 5 40 32 1 VILENSKY Dov Ber

KRASIKOVAS Emilis 5 45 34 2 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan

12:30 | Piste 6 R: MADR Vilem, CZE / CIVIERO Ambre, SUI

SAUDI ARABIA 32 45 GREAT BRITAIN

ALTAWEEL Hussain 4 4 5 5 MCKERR Isaac

ALFIHANI Ahmed Anwar 1 5 10 5 JEAL James

ALAKKAS Omar 5 10 15 5 MITCHELL Jacob

ALFIHANI Ahmed Anwar 4 14 20 5 MCKERR Isaac

ALTAWEEL Hussain 8 22 25 5 WALMSLEY Joseph

ALAKKAS Omar 4 26 30 5 JEAL James

ALOTAIBI Abdulkarim 2 28 35 5 WALMSLEY Joseph

ALAKKAS Omar 1 29 40 5 MCKERR Isaac

ALTAWEEL Hussain 3 32 45 5 JEAL James

Table 13-16

12:30 | Piste 8 R: PIASECKI Bartosz, NOR / PAPP Zsolt, SUI

NETHERLANDS 45 41 CANADA

WARREMAN Daan 4 4 5 5 BRUNET Nathan

ROUBAILO Niels 3 7 7 2 LI Sui Lun

PIEPER Jesse 8 15 13 6 LEE Wesley

WARREMAN Daan 5 20 18 5 LI Sui Lun

PIEPER Jesse 5 25 21 3 BRUNET Nathan

ROUBAILO Niels 5 30 26 5 LEE Wesley

PIEPER Jesse 5 35 34 8 LI Sui Lun

WARREMAN Daan 5 40 37 3 LEE Wesley

ROUBAILO Niels 5 45 41 4 BRUNET Nathan
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Place 3/4

13:45 | Piste 9 R: FABRE Michel, SUI / MUTSENIK Stanislav, EST

USA 41 45 UKRAINE

HADDAD Justin 5 5 5 5 KOSHMAN Nikita

LIVERANT Skyler 1 6 7 2 KORNIIENKO Lev

WHELAN Thomas 6 12 8 1 SAMOILOV Roman

HADDAD Justin 4 16 10 2 KORNIIENKO Lev

WHELAN Thomas 5 21 18 8 KOSHMAN Nikita

LIVERANT Skyler 5 26 23 5 SAMOILOV Roman

WHELAN Thomas 4 30 27 4 KORNIIENKO Lev

LAWSON Henry 2 32 31 4 OPANASENKO Andrii

LIVERANT Skyler 9 41 45 14 KOSHMAN Nikita

Place 5/6

13:45 | Piste 1 R: PAPP Zsolt, SUI / MADR Vilem, CZE

FRANCE 35 45 ITALY

MAURY Julien 2 2 1 1 ARMALEO Filippo

DIANE Alban 2 4 7 6 MENCARELLI Simone

FORTIN Paul 4 8 13 6 PIATTI Enrico

MAURY Julien 3 11 19 6 MENCARELLI Simone

FORTIN Paul 3 14 23 4 ARMALEO Filippo

DIANE Alban 5 19 28 5 PIATTI Enrico

FORTIN Paul 5 24 33 5 MENCARELLI Simone

MAURY Julien 8 32 39 6 PIATTI Enrico

DIANE Alban 3 35 45 6 ARMALEO Filippo

Place 7/8

13:45 | Piste 2 R: BUCHS Daniel, SUI / BELAS Karolina, SVK

CZECH REPUBLIC 31 45 ESTONIA

KOTALA Jan 3 3 5 5 TAFENAU Kasper

KLAUS Robert 1 4 10 5 MURUMAA Mathias

PROCHAZKA Ondrej 8 12 15 5 KIIROJA Jaron

KOTALA Jan 2 14 20 5 MURUMAA Mathias

PROCHAZKA Ondrej 2 16 25 5 TAFENAU Kasper

KLAUS Robert 6 22 30 5 KIIROJA Jaron

PROCHAZKA Ondrej 3 25 35 5 MURUMAA Mathias

KOTALA Jan 1 26 40 5 KIIROJA Jaron

KLAUS Robert 5 31 45 5 TAFENAU Kasper
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Place 9/10

13:45 | Piste 3 R: ABU ALI Mohamed, KSA / DONNELLY Devin, USA

GREAT BRITAIN 45 35 NORWAY

MCKERR Isaac 4 4 4 4 MALVIK Aleksander

JEAL James 6 10 8 4 NORDTVEIT Didrik

WALMSLEY Joseph 2 12 11 3 KRASIKOVAS Emilis

MCKERR Isaac 6 18 12 1 NORDTVEIT Didrik

WALMSLEY Joseph 3 21 17 5 MALVIK Aleksander

JEAL James 3 24 21 4 KRASIKOVAS Emilis

WALMSLEY Joseph 4 28 24 3 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes

MCKERR Isaac 8 36 27 3 KRASIKOVAS Emilis

JEAL James 9 45 35 8 MALVIK Aleksander

Place 11/12

13:45 | Piste 4 R: AMEZ-DROZ Léon, SUI / BRAVO Daniel, ESP

SAUDI ARABIA 21 45 ISRAEL

ALTAWEEL Hussain 4 4 5 5 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan

ALFIHANI Ahmed Anwar 3 7 10 5 COHEN Yonatan

ALAKKAS Omar 2 9 15 5 VILENSKY Dov Ber

ALFIHANI Ahmed Anwar 3 12 16 1 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan

ALTAWEEL Hussain 2 14 25 9 VILENSKY Dov Ber

ALAKKAS Omar 3 17 30 5 COHEN Yonatan

ALFIHANI Ahmed Anwar 1 18 35 5 VILENSKY Dov Ber

ALAKKAS Omar 3 21 40 5 LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan

ALTAWEEL Hussain 0 21 45 5 COHEN Yonatan

Place 13/14

13:45 | Piste 5 R: CIVIERO Ambre, SUI / JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA

NETHERLANDS 45 36 LATVIA

WARREMAN Daan 4 4 5 5 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs

ROUBAILO Niels 5 9 7 2 POPOVS Vadims

PIEPER Jesse 5 14 12 5 LOGINOVS Daniels

WARREMAN Daan 6 20 15 3 POPOVS Vadims

PIEPER Jesse 4 24 22 7 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs

ROUBAILO Niels 5 29 24 2 LOGINOVS Daniels

VIDELER Jasper 5 34 27 3 POPOVS Vadims

WARREMAN Daan 6 40 33 6 LOGINOVS Daniels

ROUBAILO Niels 5 45 36 3 CAIKOVSKIS Glebs

Place 15/16
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Final

15:00 | Piste 9 R: MUTSENIK Stanislav, EST / AYANWALE Kola, GBR

SPAIN 39 45 SWITZERLAND

LOPEZ CORAZON Diego 3 3 5 5 HAURI Ian

DE LOS MOZOS Javier 3 6 10 5 VINEIS Sven

JEUN Daniel 1 7 13 3 BROCHARD Théo

LOPEZ CORAZON Diego 3 10 16 3 VINEIS Sven

JEUN Daniel 2 12 19 3 HAURI Ian

DE LOS MOZOS Javier 5 17 25 6 BROCHARD Théo

GARCIA MIGUEL Daniel 8 25 32 7 VINEIS Sven

LOPEZ CORAZON Diego 3 28 38 6 BROCHARD Théo

DE LOS MOZOS Javier 11 39 45 7 HAURI Ian
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 SUI SWITZERLAND  

        ERBETTA Diego 2002

        VINEIS Sven 2003

        BROCHARD Théo 2003

        HAURI Ian 2002

2 ESP SPAIN  

        GARCIA MIGUEL Daniel 2002

        LOPEZ CORAZON Diego 2002

        DE LOS MOZOS Javier 2002

        JEUN Daniel 2004

3 UKR UKRAINE  

        KOSHMAN Nikita 2002

        SAMOILOV Roman 2004

        KORNIIENKO Lev 2002

        OPANASENKO Andrii 2003

4 USA USA  

        LAWSON Henry 2004

        WHELAN Thomas 2004

        HADDAD Justin 2002

        LIVERANT Skyler 2004

5 ITA ITALY  

        GALASSI Matteo 2005

        PIATTI Enrico 2002

        ARMALEO Filippo 2002

        MENCARELLI Simone 2003

6 FRA FRANCE  

        FORTIN Paul 2002

        PLANTE Thibault 2002

        DIANE Alban 2002

        MAURY Julien 2002

7 EST ESTONIA  

        MURUMAA Mathias 2005

        TAFENAU Kasper 2003

        KIIROJA Jaron 2002

        SALM Markus 2004

8 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC  

        KOTALA Jan 2004

        PROCHAZKA Ondrej 2005

        KLAUS Robert 2003

        MATOUŠEK David 2004

9 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

        MCKERR Isaac 2002

        WALMSLEY Joseph 2003

        JEAL James 2002

        MITCHELL Jacob 2002

10 NOR NORWAY  
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Place Nation Name yob

        KRASIKOVAS Emilis 2005

        NORDTVEIT Didrik 2005

        BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes 2002

        MALVIK Aleksander 2005

11 ISR ISRAEL  

        LAMBREY MESSIKA Yehonathan 2004

        VILENSKY Dov Ber 2004

        COHEN Yonatan 2003

        SARID Alon 2006

12 KSA SAUDI ARABIA  

        ALFIHANI Ahmed Anwar 2004

        ALTAWEEL Hussain 2003

        ALAKKAS Omar 2002

        ALOTAIBI Abdulkarim 2003

13 NED NETHERLANDS  

        ROUBAILO Niels 2003

        VIDELER Jasper 2002

        PIEPER Jesse 2004

        WARREMAN Daan 2004

14 LAT LATVIA  

        LOGINOVS Daniels 2003

        CAIKOVSKIS Glebs 2003

        POPOVS Vadims 2003

15 CAN CANADA  

        LEE Wesley 2003

        BRUNET Nathan 2002

        LI Sui Lun 2003

Table of 32

17 BEL BELGIUM  

        REYNAERT Joppe 2004

        HANSENNE Arian 2004

        VANDENHAUTE Lars 2004

DNS GER GERMANY (Direct elemination)  

        MURRU Fabio 2002

        TREBIS Michael 2003

        KELPE Bendix 2003

        STANGE Jakob 2005
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name B C E D I H F G P O N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass

BEL B B DE WIT Kevin 1 1 2 0 0

CZE B B MADR Vilem 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

ESP B B BRAVO Daniel 1 1 2 0 0

EST B MUTSENIK
Stanislav

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

FRA B JAHNKE Matthieu 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GBR B AYANWALE Kola 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

ITA B B VISCARDI Alberto 1 1 1 3 0 0

KSA B ABU ALI Mohamed 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

NED B B PLANTINGA Teun 1 1 1 3 0 0

NOR B PIASECKI Bartosz 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

SUI B AMEZ-DROZ Léon 1 1 1 3 0 0

B BOSSART Michel 1 1 0 0

B B BUCHS Daniel 1 1 1 3 0 0

B B CIVIERO Ambre 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B B FABRE Michel 1 1 1 3 0 0

B HABLÜTZEL-BÜRKI
Gianna

1 1 0 0

A B PAPP Zsolt 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

SVK B BELAS Karolina 1 1 2 0 0

UKR B N OREMUSH Geza 1 1 1 3 0 0

USA B B DONNELLY Devin 1 1 1 3 0 0

20 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold SUI SWITZERLAND  

      ERBETTA Diego 2002

      VINEIS Sven 2003

      BROCHARD Théo 2003

      HAURI Ian 2002

Silver ESP SPAIN  

      GARCIA MIGUEL Daniel 2002

      LOPEZ CORAZON Diego 2002

      DE LOS MOZOS Javier 2002

      JEUN Daniel 2004

Bronze UKR UKRAINE  

      KOSHMAN Nikita 2002

      SAMOILOV Roman 2004

      KORNIIENKO Lev 2002

      OPANASENKO Andrii 2003


